
KABOB BOWLS
Served with Saffron, Afghani, or Kabul
Pulao rice, roasted chickpeas, sauteed

onions, green bell pepper, shirazi salad,
and white/green sauce.

SWEETS

Carrot Cake (1 slice) $6.99
Pistachio Tres Leches $8.99

Chocolate Cake (1 slice) $6.99

Kulfi Ice-cream Cup $3.99
Kulfi Ice-cream Bar $3.50

Gulab Jammun $5.99

Greek Salad $11.99
SALADS

Romaine lettuce, red onions, tomatoes, cucumber,
feta, olives, peperoncini

ADD PROTEIN
BEEF KABOB+ $6

SHRIMP+ $7
CHICKEN KABOB+ $5

House Salad $8.99
Mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumber, red onions 

Lentil Soup
A comforting blend of tender lentils, simmered with
aromatic vegetables in a rich, savory broth. Lightly
spiced with cumin and turmeric. A wholesome and
satisfying dish, perfect for any season.

Bowl $5.99 Cup $4.99

SOUP

Bolani

menu
BITES

Homemade hummus made with garlic/tahini and spices.
Served with naan.

Wings
Ten traditional or boneless chicken wings. Choice of a
spiced dry rub, honey sriracha, buffalo sauce
(medium or hot), bbq sauce, Angus Beef or old bay.
Served with ranch or blue cheese.

Hummus $8.99

$13.99

Fried Shrimp with Waffle Fries $11.99
6 Golden fried shrimp served with cocktail sauce and
waffle fries.

Chicken Tenders
Five premium golden fried chicken tenders with the
choice of dipping sauce of ranch or blue cheese.

$11.49

Fried pastries with seasoned potatoes, garlic, and
cilantro. Served with special chutney sauce.

$9.99

(Pepsi Products)
Fountain Soda (Refillable) $3.45

DRINKS

Soda Can 12oz $2.79

Bottle Soda 20 oz. $3.45

KABOBS
All kabobs are served with rice, shirazi
salad, and naan. Served with 2 skewers.

$17.99
$18.99

$16.99
$19.99

$17.99

$16.99

Saffron Chicken Kabob
Sirloin Beef Kabobs
Kofta Kabob

Chicken Seekh Kabob
Lamb Kabob

(Ground Lamb)

Beef Seekh Kabob (Ground Beef)

(Ground Chicken)

Malai Chicken Kabob $17.99(Cilantro, cream)

Bottled Water $3.45

KINGS KABOB FEAST
(Serves 4 to 5 people) $89.99

Four chicken kabob skewers, one
lamb, one beef, & one chicken

seekh. Served with rice, shirazi
salad, hummus, & naan.

$14.99
$14.99

$13.99
$13.99Saffron Chicken

Sirloin Beef
Shrimp

Chicken Shawarma

$13.99Malai Chicken Kabob (Cilantro, cream)

Chai Tea (Free refills) $4.19
Flavors: Ginger, Cardomom, Pink, Masala.

Caeser Salad $8.99
Mixed greens, parmesan cheese, croutons

YOUR ENTIRE
ORDER!

SPECIAL DISCOUNT

10 %
OFF

*ONLY ONE VOUCHER CAN BE USED PER ORDER*



HANDHELDS
Served with a side of waffle fries, american or

swiss cheese, on a brioche bun.

Impossible Burger $14.99
Impossible patty, onions, cheese, tomatoes,
pickles.

Nashville Hot Chicken Sandwich $13.99
Crispy chicken cutlets, pickles, mayo,
coleslaw, on a brioche bun.

FOLLOW US!
@KABOB_KORNER_

@KABOB KORNER

331 BALTIMORE PIKE,
BEL AIR, MD 21014

+1 (443) 643-9333

WRAPS

$13.99Kabob Wrap
Choice of kabob (chicken, malai chicken, beef,
chicken seekh, beef seekh, angus beef), tortilla,
fries, lettuce, shirazi salad, white sauce or garlic
sauce

Gyro Wrap
LLamb gyro, pita, fries, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
cucumber, feta, tzatziki sauce.

$13.99

Impossible Wrap $13.99
Impossible meat, tortilla, fries, shirazi salad,
white sauce.

Chicken Shawarma Wrap
Pita bread, lettuce, onions, tomatoes, feta, tzatziki.

$13.99

All served with one side item.

VEGETERIAN

Saffron Rice
Afghani Rice

Waffle Fries
Chickpea Curry

SIDE ORDERS

Kabuli Pulao Rice

Naan
Onion Rings
Shirazi Salad

$5.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$5.99
$6.99

$5.99
$5.99

$8.99Golden Melt Grilled Cheese
Grilled buttery bread, with a layer of melted
American cheese

$12.99UFO Burger
Beef patty, onions, tomatoes, pickles, cheese,
pressed in a waffle iron.

$14.99Mediterranean Burger
Beef patty, tatziki sauce, feta cheese.

$11.99Cheeseburger

ADD AN EXTRA PATTY FOR $3
Beef patty, onions, tomatoes, cheese, pickles.

Cheesesteak Melt $14.99
Served on 7" sub roll with provolone and
American cheese.

$12.99Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Grilled chicken cutlet, pico de gallo, lettuce,
honey mustard, on a brioche bun

$7.99

$7.99

$8.99

KIDS MENU
All are served with waffle fries.

Chicken Tenders

Cheeseburger

Junior UFO Burger
Beef patty, cheese.

Beef patty, cheese.

Three chicken tenders.

Smash Burger
Beef patty, grilled onions, cheese, house
burger sauce.

$14.99


